
FEDERATIA ROMANA DE POWERLIFTING

MASCULIN

1. RAICA RADU, CS ACTIV SIBIU

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Wszola Dariusz 1978 POL 58,67 66 240,0 1

2 Osmialowski Pawel 1977 POL 58,63 66 170,0 2

3 Raica Radu 1986 ROU 58,41 66 110,0 3

IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Wszola Dariusz 1978 POL 58,67 66 170,0 1

2 Osmialowski Pawel 1977 POL 58,63 66 110,0 2

3 Raica Radu 1986 ROU 58,41 66 90,0 3

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Wszola Dariusz 1978 POL 58,67 66 210,0 1

2 Osmialowski Pawel 1977 POL 58,63 66 160,0 2

3 Raica Radu 1986 ROU 58,41 66 140,0 3

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Wszola Dariusz 1978 POL 58,67 66 620,0 1

2 Osmialowski Pawel 1977 POL 58,63 66 440,0 2

3 Raica Radu 1986 ROU 58,41 66 340,0 3

REZULTATE
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2.CIOFLICA ANDREI, CS ZAMOLXIS ALBA IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Chebotar Suradzh 1977 UKR 65,55 66 277,5 1

2 Savolainen Antti 1978 FIN 65,67 66 255,0 2

3 Grotkowski Mariusz 1989 POL 65,76 66 250,0 3

4 Pisasale Salvatore 1980 ITA 65,77 66 250,0 4

5 Ruso Karel 1965 CZE 65,60 66 235,0 5

6 Cioflica Andrei 1990 ROU 65,41 66 210,0 6

7 Signani Nicola 1981 ITA 65,49 66 210,0 7

IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Grotkowski Mariusz 1989 POL 65,76 66 200,0 1

2 Signani Nicola 1981 ITA 65,49 66 195,0 2

3 Pisasale Salvatore 1980 ITA 65,77 66 190,0 3

4 Savolainen Antti 1978 FIN 65,67 66 187,5 4

5 Cioflica Andrei 1990 ROU 65,41 66 170,0 5

6 Chebotar Suradzh 1977 UKR 65,55 66 170,0 6

7 Ruso Karel 1965 CZE 65,60 66 95,0 7

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Savolainen Antti 1978 FIN 65,67 66 280,0 1

2 Grotkowski Mariusz 1989 POL 65,76 66 260,0 2

3 Chebotar Suradzh 1977 UKR 65,55 66 242,5 3

4 Signani Nicola 1981 ITA 65,49 66 232,5 4

5 Ruso Karel 1965 CZE 65,60 66 230,0 5

6 Pisasale Salvatore 1980 ITA 65,77 66 220,0 6

7 Cioflica Andrei 1990 ROU 65,41 66 205,0 7

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Savolainen Antti 1978 FIN 65,67 66 722,5 1

2 Grotkowski Mariusz 1989 POL 65,76 66 710,0 2

3 Chebotar Suradzh 1977 UKR 65,55 66 690,0 3

4 Pisasale Salvatore 1980 ITA 65,77 66 660,0 4

5 Signani Nicola 1981 ITA 65,49 66 637,5 5

6 Cioflica Andrei 1990 ROU 65,41 66 585,0 6

7 Ruso Karel 1965 CZE 65,60 66 560,0 7



3. IRIMIE ANDREI,  CS ZAMOLXIS ALBA IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rysiyev Volodymyr 1982 UKR 82,49 83 345,0 1

2 Curth Vincent 1991 GER 82,53 83 340,0 2

3 Lebediev Oleksandr 1994 UKR 82,77 83 335,0 3

4 Buccioni Massimiliano 1976 ITA 82,67 83 305,0 4

5 Spychala Jacek 1978 POL 82,69 83 300,0 5

6 Sanasi Simone 1982 ITA 82,95 83 297,5 6

7 Irimie Andrei Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,53 83 250,0 7

8 Roelvaag Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,96 83 — —

IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Roelvaag Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,96 83 250,0 1

2 Rysiyev Volodymyr 1982 UKR 82,49 83 245,0 2

3 Irimie Andrei Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,53 83 237,5 3

4 Lebediev Oleksandr 1994 UKR 82,77 83 235,0 4

5 Sanasi Simone 1982 ITA 82,95 83 207,5 5

6 Spychala Jacek 1978 POL 82,69 83 195,0 6

7 Buccioni Massimiliano 1976 ITA 82,67 83 187,5 7

8 Curth Vincent 1991 GER 82,53 83 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rysiyev Volodymyr 1982 UKR 82,49 83 335,0 1

2 Sanasi Simone 1982 ITA 82,95 83 312,5 2

3 Spychala Jacek 1978 POL 82,69 83 310,0 3

4 Lebediev Oleksandr 1994 UKR 82,77 83 295,0 4

5 Buccioni Massimiliano 1976 ITA 82,67 83 290,0 5

6 Roelvaag Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,96 83 280,0 6

7 Curth Vincent 1991 GER 82,53 83 275,0 7

8 Irimie Andrei Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,53 83 220,0 8

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rysiyev Volodymyr 1982 UKR 82,49 83 925,0 1

2 Lebediev Oleksandr 1994 UKR 82,77 83 865,0 2

3 Sanasi Simone 1982 ITA 82,95 83 817,5 3

4 Spychala Jacek 1978 POL 82,69 83 805,0 4

5 Buccioni Massimiliano 1976 ITA 82,67 83 782,5 5

6 Irimie Andrei Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,53 83 707,5 6

7 Roelvaag Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,96 83 DSQ  - 

8 Curth Vincent 1991 GER 82,53 83 DSQ  - 



4. LUPAS IONUT FLORIN, CS POWERLIFTING STREMT

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 410,0 1

2 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 377,5 2

3 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 370,0 3

4 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 367,5 4

5 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 362,5 5

6 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 360,0 6

7 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 345,0 7

8 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 345,0 8

9 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 335,0 9

10 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 330,0 10

11 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 310,0 11

IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 310,0 1

2 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 300,0 2

3 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 290,0 3

4 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 262,5 4

5 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 257,5 5

6 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 250,0 6

7 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 245,0 7

8 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 245,0 8

9 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 245,0 9

10 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 215,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 260 —

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 357,5 1

2 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 355,0 2

3 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 345,0 3

4 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 330,0 4

5 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 315,0 5

6 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 300,0 6

7 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 300,0 7

8 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 290,0 8

9 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 290,0 9

10 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 285,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 250,0 11



TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 1077,5 1

2 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 985,0 2

3 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 985,0 3

4 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 960,0 4

5 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 935,0 5

6 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 912,5 6

7 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 910,0 7

8 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 892,5 8

9 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 865,0 9

10 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 815,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 DSQ  - 

5. CAZACU SORIN, CAZA POWERLIFTING TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 410,0 1

2 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 377,5 2

3 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 370,0 3

4 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 367,5 4

5 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 362,5 5

6 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 360,0 6

7 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 345,0 7

8 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 345,0 8

9 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 335,0 9

10 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 330,0 10

11 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 310,0 11

IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 310,0 1

2 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 300,0 2

3 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 290,0 3

4 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 262,5 4

5 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 257,5 5

6 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 250,0 6

7 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 245,0 7

8 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 245,0 8

9 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 245,0 9

10 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 215,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 260 —



INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 357,5 1

2 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 355,0 2

3 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 345,0 3

4 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 330,0 4

5 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 315,0 5

6 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 300,0 6

7 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 300,0 7

8 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 290,0 8

9 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 290,0 9

10 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 285,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 250,0 11

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Rokochiy Oleksiy 1981 UKR 119,64 120 1077,5 1

2 Sarik Tomas 1975 CZE 119,14 120 985,0 2

3 Snijders Jordy 1986 NED 119,76 120 985,0 3

4 Valach Robert 1992 SVK 119,70 120 960,0 4

5 Kasparek Gernot 1975 AUT 119,29 120 935,0 5

6 Pahl Dominik 1992 GER 115,70 120 912,5 6

7 Hejda Miroslav 1978 CZE 118,59 120 910,0 7

8 Ovsonka Peter 1982 SVK 118,73 120 892,5 8

9 Lupas Ionut Florin 1989 ROU 119,01 120 865,0 9

10 Di Martino Mattia 1988 ITA 119,78 120 815,0 10

11 Cazacu Sorin 1973 ROU 119,58 120 DSQ  - 

FEMININ

6. MIRCEA ANDREEA, CS ACTIV SIBIU

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Tishakova Yevheniia 1989 UKR 79,39 84 255,0 1

2 Arnesen Hille Heidi 1970 NOR 83,65 84 245,0 2

3 Barbieri Valentina 1989 ITA 81,55 84 222,5 3

4 Shotton-Gale Charlotte 1983 GBR 83,60 84 217,5 4

5 Aaberg Jane 1981 DEN 83,49 84 207,5 5

6 Civetta Christie 1992 GBR 80,08 84 197,5 6

7 Wik Frida 1991 SWE 77,88 84 187,5 7

8 Tichy Alexandra 1990 AUT 82,38 84 180,0 8

9 Mircea Andreea 1984 ROU 72,50 84 165,0 9



IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Wik Frida 1991 SWE 77,88 84 152,5 1

2 Arnesen Hille Heidi 1970 NOR 83,65 84 145,0 2

3 Shotton-Gale Charlotte 1983 GBR 83,60 84 137,5 3

4 Tichy Alexandra 1990 AUT 82,38 84 135,0 4

5 Tishakova Yevheniia 1989 UKR 79,39 84 130,0 5

6 Civetta Christie 1992 GBR 80,08 84 112,5 6

7 Mircea Andreea 1984 ROU 72,50 84 110,0 7

8 Barbieri Valentina 1989 ITA 81,55 84 110,0 8

9 Aaberg Jane 1981 DEN 83,49 84 110,0 9

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Aaberg Jane 1981 DEN 83,49 84 222,5 1

2 Tishakova Yevheniia 1989 UKR 79,39 84 210,0 2

3 Arnesen Hille Heidi 1970 NOR 83,65 84 207,5 3

4 Shotton-Gale Charlotte 1983 GBR 83,60 84 202,5 4

5 Wik Frida 1991 SWE 77,88 84 200,0 5

6 Barbieri Valentina 1989 ITA 81,55 84 200,0 6

7 Tichy Alexandra 1990 AUT 82,38 84 177,5 7

8 Civetta Christie 1992 GBR 80,08 84 165,0 8

9 Mircea Andreea 1984 ROU 72,50 84 140,0 9

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Arnesen Hille Heidi 1970 NOR 83,65 84 597,5 1

2 Tishakova Yevheniia 1989 UKR 79,39 84 595,0 2

3 Shotton-Gale Charlotte 1983 GBR 83,60 84 557,5 3

4 Wik Frida 1991 SWE 77,88 84 540,0 4

5 Aaberg Jane 1981 DEN 83,49 84 540,0 5

6 Barbieri Valentina 1989 ITA 81,55 84 532,5 6

7 Tichy Alexandra 1990 AUT 82,38 84 492,5 7

8 Civetta Christie 1992 GBR 80,08 84 475,0 8

9 Mircea Andreea 1984 ROU 72,50 84 415,0 9

7. BACRIA LAURA, CAZA POWERLIFTING TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Adamovich Olga 1991 RUS 61,97 63 215,0 1

2 Orsini Antonietta 1964 ITA 62,50 63 200,0 2

3 Lahti Riina 1980 FIN 62,47 63 185,0 3

4 Lima Rosimery 1977 GBR 62,63 63 180,0 4

5 Felinska Olimpia 1992 POL 57,42 63 175,0 5

6 Strolena Lenka 1984 CZE 62,34 63 165,0 6

7 Rodina Alessia 1975 ITA 59,74 63 160,0 7

8 Bacria Laura 1992 ROU 61,50 63 137,5 8

9 Gudmundsdottir Helga 1974 ISL 62,86 63 — —



IMPINS DIN CULCAT

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Adamovich Olga 1991 RUS 61,97 63 132,5 1

2 Orsini Antonietta 1964 ITA 62,50 63 132,5 2

3 Gudmundsdottir Helga 1974 ISL 62,86 63 117,5 3

4 Lahti Riina 1980 FIN 62,47 63 105,0 4

5 Lima Rosimery 1977 GBR 62,63 63 102,5 5

6 Felinska Olimpia 1992 POL 57,42 63 87,5 6

7 Rodina Alessia 1975 ITA 59,74 63 85,0 7

8 Bacria Laura 1992 ROU 61,50 63 80,0 8

9 Strolena Lenka 1984 CZE 62,34 63 80,0 9

INDREPTARI

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Adamovich Olga 1991 RUS 61,97 63 192,5 1

2 Orsini Antonietta 1964 ITA 62,50 63 190,0 2

3 Lima Rosimery 1977 GBR 62,63 63 187,5 3

4 Lahti Riina 1980 FIN 62,47 63 177,5 4

5 Gudmundsdottir Helga 1974 ISL 62,86 63 177,5 5

6 Strolena Lenka 1984 CZE 62,34 63 175,0 6

7 Rodina Alessia 1975 ITA 59,74 63 160,0 7

8 Felinska Olimpia 1992 POL 57,42 63 150,0 8

9 Bacria Laura 1992 ROU 61,50 63 142,5 9

TOTAL

Nr. Crt. Nume si prenume

Anul 

nasterii Tara

Greutate 

corporala

Categoria de 

greutate

Greutate 

ridicata

Loc 

ocupat

1 Adamovich Olga 1991 RUS 61,97 63 540,0 1

2 Orsini Antonietta 1964 ITA 62,50 63 522,5 2

3 Lima Rosimery 1977 GBR 62,63 63 470,0 3

4 Lahti Riina 1980 FIN 62,47 63 467,5 4

5 Strolena Lenka 1984 CZE 62,34 63 420,0 5

6 Felinska Olimpia 1992 POL 57,42 63 412,5 6

7 Rodina Alessia 1975 ITA 59,74 63 405,0 7

8 Bacria Laura 1992 ROU 61,50 63 360,0 8

9 Gudmundsdottir Helga 1974 ISL 62,86 63 DSQ  _ 


